117

Afd 1l (max50p)
PIA

Verstraten Tom (K)
Corstjens Jules

PIB
Moonen Stan (K)

Custers Sam

Afd Il (max 25p)

Zoons Levi
Joeri Van Deur (K)
Huygen Ruben

Afd IV (max 8p)

PIA

Maxim Vandendijk  5p
Ouali Benyamin 3p
Stox Guus (K) 3p
Reserve

Essers Joshua 40p
Maes Finn 5pt

Victor 3 pt

35p
5p

25p
15p

15p
15p
5p

PIB
Everts Brecht (K)
Hanrix Gev

5p
3pt



M17
Afd 1l (max50p)

Van Deur Nina
Ronken June(K)
Pernot Maxence

Afd Il (max 25p)

PIA

Kunnen Sophie (K)
Menten Julie
Geurts Julie

Afd IV (max 8p)

Raedschelders Anais(|
Timmermans Sophie

25p
25p
15p

15p
5p
5p

3p
3p

PIB

Wintraeken Isabelle(K)
Stockmans Eline
Baeten Axelle

10p
5p
3p



